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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Wolf Simon (2011) 20.00

+ Monsch Remo (2011) 10.00
+ Good Ueli (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Philipp Roy (2010) 20.00

+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 19.75

+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75
+ Vils Laurin (2010) 10.00

2 b Moser Sämi (2010) 19.75
+ Achermann Robin (2010) 9.75
+ Good Gian (2010) 10.00

2 c Marti Nino (2011) 19.75
+ Lötscher Laurin (2010) 9.75
+ Bucheli Laurin (2011) 10.00

2 d Lütschg Florian (2011) 19.75
+ Bardill Fadri (2011) 10.00
+ Adalisoy Flurin (2011) 9.75

2 e Gartmann Livio (2010) 19.75
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 10.00

3 a Liem Carlo (2010) 19.00
+ Janett Nino (2011) 10.00
- Jegen Ursin (2010) 9.00

3 b Jegen Ursin (2010) 19.00
+ Bleiker Curdin (2010) 10.00
- Liem Carlo (2010) 9.00

4 a Wenk Aurel (2010) 18.75
- Freuler Joe (2010) 9.00
+ Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 9.75

4 b Richiger Aaron (2010) 18.75
- Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 9.00
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 9.75

4 c Good Ueli (2011) 18.75
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 10.00
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.75

5 a Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 18.50
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 10.00
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50

5 b Vetsch Mathias (2011) 18.50
o Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.50
+ Wieland Nino (2011) 10.00

5 c Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 18.50
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 10.00

5 d Good Gian (2010) 18.50
+ Conzett Andy (2011) 10.00
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

5 e Bucheli Laurin (2011) 18.50
+ Wieland Nino (2011) 10.00
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

5 f Amstutz Manuel (2010) 18.50
o Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.50
+ Bardill Fadri (2011) 10.00

6 a Vils Laurin (2010) 18.25
+ Egli Gian (2011) 9.75
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50

6 b Lötscher Laurin (2010) 18.25
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50
+ Bleiker Curdin (2010) 9.75

6 c Janett Nino (2011) 18.25
o Liem Carlo (2010) 8.50
+ Hug Andrin (2011) 9.75

6 d Egli Gian (2011) 18.25
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 9.75

6 e Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.25
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50
+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 9.75

6 f Beglinger Noah (2010) 18.25
+ Amstutz Manuel (2010) 9.75
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50

6 g Adalisoy Flurin (2011) 18.25
+ Hug Andrin (2011) 9.75
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50

7 a Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 17.50
- Richiger Aaron (2010) 9.00
o Wenk Aurel (2010) 8.50

7 b Freuler Joe (2010) 17.50
- Wenk Aurel (2010) 9.00
o Richiger Aaron (2010) 8.50

8 a Wieland Nino (2011) 17.00
o Bucheli Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Vetsch Mathias (2011) 8.50

8 b Monsch Remo (2011) 17.00
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50
o Egli Gian (2011) 8.50

8 c Moffa Kiano (2011) 17.00
o Good Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50

8 d Hug Andrin (2011) 17.00
o Adalisoy Flurin (2011) 8.50
o Janett Nino (2011) 8.50

8 e Conzett Andy (2011) 17.00
o Good Gian (2010) 8.50
o Wieland Nino (2011) 8.50

8 f Bleiker Curdin (2010) 17.00
o Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.50
o Lötscher Laurin (2010) 8.50

8 g Barmettler Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

8 h Bardill Fadri (2011) 17.00
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50
o Amstutz Manuel (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Näpflin Andreas (2009) 20.00

+ Belleri Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Michael Jan (2008) 20.00

+ Thiess Moreno (2009) 10.00
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Mendel Nik (2008) 20.00

+ Cotti Nils (2008) 10.00
+ Schmid Pascal (2008) 10.00

2 a Tschudi Sales (2009) 19.75
+ Giger Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Niederberger Julian (2009) 9.75

2 b Joos Nando (2008) 19.75
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 10.00
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.75

2 c Bommer Jan (2008) 19.75
+ Willi Felix (2009) 10.00
+ Gartmann Fabio (2008) 9.75

3 Hartmann Linus (2008) 19.50
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Rupp Timon (2008) 9.75

4 Stadelmann David (2009) 19.00
- Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 9.00
+ Ammann Moritz (2009) 10.00

5 a Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 18.75
- Stadelmann David (2009) 9.00
+ Good Ramon (2009) 9.75

5 b Attenhofer Dario (2009) 18.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75
- Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.00

5 c Niederberger Julian (2009) 18.75
+ Vils Severin (2008) 10.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.75

6 a Willi Felix (2009) 18.50
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00
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6 b Thomann David (2008) 18.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
+ Belleri Fabio (2008) 10.00

6 c Schmid Pascal (2008) 18.50
+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 10.00
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50

6 d Odermatt Luke (2008) 18.50
o Rupp Timon (2008) 8.50
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 10.00

6 e Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 18.50
o Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50
+ Hirzel Aric (2009) 10.00

6 f Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 18.50
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 10.00
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

6 g Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.50
+ Thomann David (2008) 10.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

6 h Gartmann Fabio (2008) 18.50
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50

6 i Figi Fridolin (2008) 18.50
o Attenhofer Dario (2009) 8.75
+ Hammerer Silas (2008) 9.75

7 a Rupp Timon (2008) 18.25
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50

7 b Giger Ramon (2008) 18.25
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
+ Cotti Nils (2008) 9.75

7 c Freuler This (2008) 18.25
+ Hirzel Aric (2009) 9.75
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.50

7 d Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 18.25
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
+ Vils Severin (2008) 9.75

8 Mathis Andrin (2008) 18.00
- Good Ramon (2009) 9.00
- Attenhofer Dario (2009) 9.00

9 a Thiess Moreno (2009) 17.50
o Michael Jan (2008) 8.50
- Flütsch Andrin (2009) 9.00

9 b Good Ramon (2009) 17.50
- Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.00
o Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.50

9 c Flütsch Andrin (2009) 17.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
- Thiess Moreno (2009) 9.00

10 a Hammerer Silas (2008) 17.25
- Ammann Moritz (2009) 8.75
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50

10 b Ammann Moritz (2009) 17.25
- Hammerer Silas (2008) 8.75
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50

10 c Fässler Elias (2008) 17.25
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.75

11 a Vordermann Elias (2008) 17.00
o Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Willi Felix (2009) 8.50

11 b Vils Severin (2008) 17.00
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

11 c Hirzel Aric (2009) 17.00
o Freuler This (2008) 8.50
o Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50

11 d Cotti Nils (2008) 17.00
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50
o Giger Ramon (2008) 8.50

11 e Belleri Fabio (2008) 17.00
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Thomann David (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Walser Aaron (2006) 20.00

+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Trümpy Thomas (2006) 19.75

+ Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Imboden Lars (2007) 10.00

 
2 b Stähli Severin (2007) 19.75

+ Wolf Mario (2007) 9.75
+ Casty Jan (2007) 10.00

2 c Lötscher Niklas (2006) 19.75
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00
+ Galbier Joel (2007) 9.75

3 Engi Niculin (2006) 19.50
+ Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Matthias (2006) 9.75

4 a Wildhaber Mike (2007) 18.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00
- Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.75

4 b Oehler Lukas (2007) 18.75
+ Riederer Janis (2007) 10.00
- Egger Daniel (2007) 8.75

4 c Hartmann Enrico (2006) 18.75
+ Casanova Mauro (2006) 9.75
- Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.00

4 d Graf Marius (2006) 18.75
+ Malnati Silas (2006) 9.75
- Albrecht Quirin (2006) 9.00

4 e Albrecht Quirin (2006) 18.75
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 9.75
- Graf Marius (2006) 9.00

4 f Malnati Silas (2006) 18.75
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.75
+ Gansner Corsin (2007) 10.00

4 g Imboden Lars (2007) 18.75
+ Sprecher Luca (2007) 10.00
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.75

4 h Hurschler Stefan (2006) 18.75
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.75
+ Casanova Mauro (2006) 10.00

5 a Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.50
+ Steier Jan (2007) 9.75
- Hartmann Enrico (2006) 8.75

5 b Niederberger Tobias (2006) 18.50
+ Wisler Michael (2006) 9.75
- Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75

5 c Näpflin Urs (2006) 18.50
+ Hänny Jan (2006) 9.75
- Müller Josias (2006) 8.75

5 d Müller Josias (2006) 18.50
+ Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.75
- Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.75

5 e Egger Daniel (2007) 18.50
+ Risch Christian (2007) 9.75
- Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.75

5 f Vogler Elias (2007) 18.50
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00

5 g Steier Jan (2007) 18.50
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.75
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 9.75

5 h Stampfli Andrin (2007) 18.50
+ Gansner Corsin (2007) 10.00
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

5 i Bosshard Gian (2007) 18.50
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00

5 j Arnold Matthias (2006) 18.50
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 10.00
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50

6 a Wolf Mario (2007) 18.25
o Stähli Severin (2007) 8.50
+ Casty Jan (2007) 9.75

6 b Wisler Michael (2006) 18.25
o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
+ Sprecher Luca (2007) 9.75

6 c Marti Niels (2007) 18.25
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50
+ Riederer Janis (2007) 9.75

6 d Galbier Joel (2007) 18.25
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 9.75
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

6 e Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.25
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50
+ Risch Christian (2007) 9.75

6 f Arnold Manuel (2006) 18.25
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50
+ Hänny Jan (2006) 9.75

7 Lustenberger Roman (2006) 17.25
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.75
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8 a Tremp Tobias (2007) 17.00
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

8 b Sprecher Luca (2007) 17.00
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50
o Wisler Michael (2006) 8.50

8 c Risch Christian (2007) 17.00
o Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50

8 d Riederer Janis (2007) 17.00
o Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

8 e Hassler Armando (2007) 17.00
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50
o Steier Jan (2007) 8.50

8 f Hänny Jan (2006) 17.00
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

8 g Gansner Corsin (2007) 17.00
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Malnati Silas (2006) 8.50

8 h Casty Jan (2007) 17.00
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
o Stähli Severin (2007) 8.50

8 i Casanova Mauro (2006) 17.00
o Hartmann Enrico (2006) 8.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wisler Florian (2005) 20.00

+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 10.00
+ Waser Mattia (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Sturzenegger André (2004) 20.00

+ Palaia Mattia (2005) 10.00
+ Felder Ivan (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 20.00

+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00
+ Niederberger Mario (2005) 10.00

2 Barmettler Severin (2005) 19.75
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00
+ Buchli Michael (2004) 9.75

3 Leuzinger Frank (2004) 19.50
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 9.75

4 Egli Severin (2004) 18.75
+ Bernhard Urs (2004) 10.00
- Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75

5 a Gantenbein Linard (2004) 18.50
+ Lipp Raffael (2004) 9.75
- Egli Severin (2004) 8.75

5 b Walser Simon (2004) 18.50
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 10.00

5 c Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 18.50
+ Joos Roman (2005) 9.75
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.75

5 d Palaia Mattia (2005) 18.50
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00

5 e Niederberger Mario (2005) 18.50
+ Davatz Max (2004) 10.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

5 f Lipp Raffael (2004) 18.50
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00

5 g Joos Roman (2005) 18.50
o Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.50
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 10.00

5 h Felder Ivan (2004) 18.50
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 10.00
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50

5 i Buchli Michael (2004) 18.50
+ Walser Simon (2004) 9.75
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.75

5 j Bernhard Urs (2004) 18.50
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50
+ Davatz Max (2004) 10.00

6 Waser Mattia (2005) 18.25
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 9.75
o Wisler Florian (2005) 8.50

7 a Odermatt Fabian (2005) 17.25
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50
o Walser Simon (2004) 8.75

7 b Davatz Max (2004) 17.25
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.75
o Bernhard Urs (2004) 8.50

8 a Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 17.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
o Palaia Mattia (2005) 8.50

8 b Mayer Sebastian (2005) 17.00
o Waser Mattia (2005) 8.50
o Wisler Florian (2005) 8.50

8 c Egli Benno (2004) 17.00
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50
o Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50

8 d Dörig Jan (2004) 17.00
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50


